
DEPARTMENT OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

No.D1/310B t}oLg Dated : 5/1-o/19

suonr rrnoen NOrtcE

sealed Tenders are invited for the supply of Equipments/consumables for

Govt.Enginering college, Thrissur'

W

q)
(r,
(s
&

=I(}
a
OD
C)
o)
o
N

I

o
o
.q

o
E
o.
Ec
L
n
q
U
o
L
(x"
o.

0aoF
O
u.l(,
C')

ao
c)
c4

n
=u-
o
c\
+i
(6

U

TotalAS =Rs.!.,4o,ogg'1- 
I I

r, 't':, li I 'Website. vrnnnru.gectcr.ac.in
Phone No.0487-2334L44

PRINCIPAL
t1--

r r- ''
I

't '

)l .'r1,.

l;1

| ! I _ , ; ',r

Tender

No.
iName of lab

Items &

Specification

LaSt

date of

issue

Last

date of

reciept

Date of

opening

Tender

value
App Cost

L

I

I

l

9-DLl4Llt
?0

Mechanical

Enlineering

Aud o

System

I

30/L0/19

12 Noon

30/10/19

2PM

31/10/19

11 AM

4761-

+ Postal

Charges

1,40,000/-

i'il,

,lntending tender,grs may obtaur the requisite tender form from Principal, Govt.Engineertg

College, Thrissur on cash riemittance of cost of Tender form + postal charge.Tender forms are not

be

rhe

rof

the

rl i,l

r ! : r' :

,,'1,''



The address from whom the tender forms

are to be obtained and to whom the forms

are to sent

Govt.Engineering College, Thrissur

Dated: 5/10/19

- Tender No.D1 141 119-20

- 30/10/19 2 PM

- 31/10/19 11AlV

- Six months from the date of openrng

- Rs 476/- (400 /- +18 o/o GST + 1 % Cess)

- Rs.

- The Principal

Govt.Engineering College,

Thrissur - 680 009.

SCHEDULE

should be delive
delive ry

dbe
oh of

quoted

ipt of tender

of tender

to be firm for

e\l
(,
o)
(U

o_

E
o-
o
cf,
o)
C)
(r)

O
o.l

I

()
CI

I\f
F:

o
(!
.e-()
.E
o-

-o
.(f,
0)

o
L

q{
?f
C)
F-o
trl(}{
@
C)
r
a
()
o

o
c!

t!
L

c)

ods
for

No.of

Units

red . lmmediately on receipt of this order
: F.O.R,, ThrissurR

M

Gu

Period

will be

n

the stores

tender is to be
ng documents

, l:

l'

li

,l

f.

I

i: I

ll
t,

,:l

. r '1

i;i'
i;:; , r)

I

:,',.t,

:Wireless audio

,Cno,lt"n,
suitable

Rechargeable battery 12 V with

withWatts minimum

connectivityESS

jack

m ne with mic pmropho ropho

and connecting

:r;'l

t,

,v

No.D1/3108/19
llll

verificatio

,

:ll

items
i,.,i

t

cable to charge the unrt

inbuild amplifier and receiver

100

microphone

7

I


